In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2022 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 55 2015351
rev. 2022/10/19
Threaded and Flanged Safety Relief Valves
RV10 Series
Specifications

F67 4" 150 X 6" 150 7.00 X 7.00 X 23.00 (Tall Bonnet) M 251-285 166
F69 4" 300 X 6" 150 7.00 X 7.00 X 23.00 (Tall Bonnet) M 251-740 174
How to Order
Options are listed below. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales representative or FW Murphy for
more information. Repair kits are available.
Example Model No. RV10-EN05-1VV-190
RV10 Series Relief Valve, E Orfice, 1” Male NPT Inlet X 1” Female NPT Outlet, Carbon Steel Body/Bonnet with
Stainless Trim, Viton® Seat and Viton® Seals with a 86-190 PSI Spring
RV10 - E N 05 - 1 VV - 190
Orifice
D = D J = J
E = E K = K
F = F L = L
G = G M = M
H = H Q = Q
Connection
N = NPT
F = Flanged
Inlet/Outlet
Combination
05 = See Table 2 for NPT,
or see Table 3 for Flanged
Materials - Body/
Bonnet/Trim
1 = CS/CS/SS
2 = NACE -CS/CS/SS
6 = LF2/LCB/SS*
8 = NACE - LF2/LCB/SS*
*Only Available With
Orifices D thru G
Seat/Seals
VV = Viton®/Viton®
TV = Carbon-Filled PTFE/Viton®
TH = Carbon-Filled PTFE/Low-Temp
HNBR
Style
RV10 = Gas
RV10L = Liquid
FW Murphy is the exclusive BMD distributor for new equipment packages.
Spring Code
Assigned by Factory
Table 3 - (Flanged) Continued
Inlet/Outlet
Code
Inlet/Outlet A, B, C Dims (inches) O r i f i c e
Sizes
Pressure Range (psi) Approximate
Weight (lbs)
F70 4" 600 X 6" 150 7.00 X 8.00 X 23.00 (Tall Bonnet) M 251-1000 184
F80 6” 150 X 8” 150 9.44 X 9.50 X 26.39 Q 15-100 296
F81 6” 150 X 8” 150 9.44 X 9.50 X 34.87(Tall Bonnet) Q 101-165 352
F82 6” 300 X 8” 150 9.44 X 9.50 X 34.87(Tall Bonnet) Q 101-300 367
F83 6” 600 X 8” 150 9.44 X 9.50 X 34.87(Tall Bonnet) Q 101-600 395
This Page Has Intentionally Been Left Blank
174